
N° de courses 

Régime de circulation
PETANGE, Op der Millen Quai 1
LINGER, Velo's Piste
LINGER, Ecole
BASCHARAGE, Scheedwée
HAUTCHARAGE, Crêche
HAUTCHARAGE, Um Kläppchen
HAUTCHARAGE, Stade
BASCHARAGE, Rue de Schouweiler
BASCHARAGE, Bommelscheuer
BASCHARAGE, Boeltgen
BASCHARAGE, Pierre Clement
BASCHARAGE, Gare Quai 2
SANEM, Lohr
SANEM, Zentrum
SANEM, Château
SANEM, Equitation
SOLEUVRE, Aessen
SOLEUVRE, Dännebësch
SOLEUVRE, Rousebësch
EHLERANGE, Keupewee
EHLERANGE, Centre
EHLERANGE, Escherstrooss
EHLERANGE, ZARE Ouest
 ESCH-SUR-ALZETTE, Rue d'Ehlerange
ESCH-SUR-ALZETTE, Op Zaepert
ESCH-SUR-ALZETTE, Place Benelux
ESCH-SUR-ALZETTE, L.T. Lallange Quai 4
ESCH-SUR-ALZETTE, Clinique Ste Marie
ESCH-SUR-ALZETTE, Dellhéicht Quai 2
ESCH-SUR-ALZETTE, Lycée Hubert Clement Quai 1

3406

A 
06:41
06:41
06:42
06:44
06:45
06:46
06:47
06:49
06:50
06:52
06:53
06:54
06:56
06:57
06:58
06:59
07:00
07:01
07:02
07:03
07:05
07:06
07:07
07:08
07:09
07:10
07:18
07:23
07:27
07:29

Explications:
A = lu-ve scolaires

Pétange - Sanem - Esch/AlzetteJ17
courses scolaires

à partir du 04.01.2026




